2018 NRA / VFW Rifle Postal Match Results

Challenge period begins: 5/18/2018
Challenge period ends: 6/15/2018

PLEASE NOTE:

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the
statistical officer (Dian Bullock at: dbullock@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the
challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are
allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).

For both individual and team awards a minimum of two entries are required for an award.



Junior TeamEntry
Match 2

First Place

VFW POST 1794
DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS DSC JUNIOR:
GROSSE POINT FARMS,MI,12275

VFW POST 1432
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULESKINNERS
SALINAKS,12273

NRA - VFW JUNIOR SMALLBORE RIFLE POSTAL

SERIES 1

1409

1308

SERIES 2

1410

1364

SERIES 3

1426

1368

SERIES 4

1421

1343

Total

5666

5383



Sporter Jr Team
Match 6

First Place

VFW POST 880
BALL HIGH SCHOOL
GAVLESTON,TX

NRA - VFW JUNIOR SMALLBORE RIFLE POSTAL

SERIES 1

171

SERIES 2

1178

SERIES 3

1172

SERIES 4

1181

Total

4702



Precision Jr Team SERIES 1

Match 8

First Place

VFW POST 1432 1290
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULESKINNERS
SALINAKS

VFW POST 10614 1376
KAISERSLARKERN HIGH SCHOOL GR - 081ST
APO,AE

NRA - VFW JUNIOR SMALLBORE RIFLE POSTAL

SERIES 2 SERIES 3

1303 1341

QFRIFS 4

1350

Total

5284

1376



o © 0o N o 0o b~ 0D =

—_ =
—_

CLAYTON GAMRAT
ROMAN BRANCATO
CHASE FOLLIS
SKYLAR MOOREFIELD
BRANDEN RUCKER
LEO BRANCATO
ANDREW BOYD
CHENHAD IL

DEVEN CLANTON
AUSTIN SLAY BAUGH
MAYLIN BENEAU

2018 MATCH 1 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1794
1794
1794
1794
1432
1794
1432
1432
1432
1432
1794

DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS

299
282
271
268
268
265
265
247
247
240
232



2018 MATCH 3 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1 TOM  SULLIVAN 1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS 294
2 WESLEY SHUMAKER 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMENS CLUB 290



a WD

BRANDEN RUCKER
AUSTIN SLAYBAUGH
ANDREW BOYD
DEVEN CLANTON
MICALE BLADZIK

2018 MATCH 7 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL
1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

275
262
258
258
257



2018 MATCH 11 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1 WESLEY SHUMAKER 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMENS CLUB 285





