2018 NRA / VFW Rifle Postal Match Results

Challenge period begins: 5/18/2018 Challenge period ends: 6/15/2018

PLEASE NOTE:

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the statistical officer (Dian Bullock at: dbullock@nrahq.org) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).

For both individual and team awards a minimum of two entries are required for an award.

Junior TeamEntry Match 2	SERIES 1	SERIES 2	SERIES 3	SERIES 4	Total
First Place VFW POST 1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS DSC JUNIORS GROSSE POINT FARMS,MI,12275	1409	1410	1426	1421	5666
VFW POST 1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULESKINNERS SALINA,KS,12273	1308	1364	1368	1343	5383

Sporter Jr Team Match 6	SERIES 1	SERIES 2	SERIES 3	SERIES 4	Total
First Place					
VFW POST 880 BALL HIGH SCHOOL GAVLESTON,TX	1171	1178	1172	1181	4702

Precision Jr Team Match 8	SERIES 1	SERIES 2	SERIES 3	SERIES 4	Total
First Place VFW POST 1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULESKINNERS SALINA,KS	1290	1303	1341	1350	5284
VFW POST 10614 KAISERSLARKERN HIGH SCHOOL GR - 081ST APO,AE	1376				1376

2018 MATCH 1 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1	CLAYTON GAMRAT	1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS	299
2	ROMAN BRANCATO	1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS	282
3	CHASE FOLLIS	1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS	271
4	SKYLAR MOOREFIELD	1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS	268
5	BRANDEN RUCKER	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	268
6	LEO BRANCATO	1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS	265
7	ANDREW BOYD	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	265
8	CHENHAD IL	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	247
9	DEVEN CLANTON	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	247
0	AUSTIN SLAY BAUGH	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	240
11	MAYLIN BENEAU	1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS	232

2018 MATCH 3 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1	TOM SULLIVAN	1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS	294
2	WESLEY SHUMAKER	8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMENS CLUB	290

2018 MATCH 7 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1	BRANDEN RUCKER	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	275
2	AUSTIN SLAYBAUGH	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	262
3	ANDREW BOYD	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	258
4	DEVEN CLANTON	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	258
5	MICALE BLADZIK	1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL	257

2018 MATCH 11 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1 WESLEY SHUMAKER 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMENS CLUB 285